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NAME COMPLETE Al)DRESS
EDUCATION

TIAcllING LET/PBET SPECIALIZED
INTERVIEW

DEMONSTRATl COMMUNICATIONSKILLS

TorAL REMARKS
20

EXP£REINCE15 RATING15 TRAINING10
10

ON TEACHING15

15

1 Maba   a   Jeffe      E 0949 Biii.goz st  Sa pangbato Angreles City 16.20 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.50 13.00 6.00 17JO

2
9,ryHombrebuenoJr    Perlito Felix

Blk 135  Lot 18 Northville 15, Cutud, Angeles City,  Pampanga985marbeaSubd„StaCruzMagalan8Pampanga 16.20 10.00 11.00 10.00 8.00 12.50 7.16 74.86

Reves   KlmberlvA 16.80 12.00 10.00 9.00 14.00 9.67 71.4770.86
3

4 Reyes, Rhea M 12575 sarnpaloc st, Mabalacat Pampanga 16.20 1Z.OO 11,00 5.00 8.66 12.50 5.50

4ulMrfuLw
RrrA p. BuWDAiou
Ediicatlon  Program

Supervisor

ul   rid    -,.,,,. `'

SchndsDiVlsionSuperbendent
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NAME COMPLETE ADDRESS
EDUCATIONZO

TEACHINGEXPEREINCE15 lit/PBFTRATING15 SPECIALIZEDTRAINING10
INT[RVIEW10

DEMONSTRATlONTEACHING15
COMMUNICAT10NSKILLS15

TOTAL REMARrs

1 lndiongco,Atdn.n C 0133  Purok 1, Calzadang Bayu, porac pampanga 16.80 10.00 11.00 10 10 1S.00 7 79.80

2 Santos, Nom.s Albert P San lose, Magalang Pampanga 16.80 12.00 13.00 2 10 15.00 11.17 79.97

3 Caligagan, Jake D 636 Purok 6 Babo pangulo porac 16.80 4.00 13.00 10 10 15.00 8 76.80

4 Manaog, Joy C Suclavin Arayat Pampanga 16.80 0.50 11.00 10 10 15.00 8.17 71.47

5 lozano, Angela joy R San jose, Angeles City 16.80 4.50 13.00 4 10 15.00 11 74.30

6 Calma, lza mary 1 Panclacaqui Resettelement rnexico Pampanga 16.80 5.00 11.00 10 9.33 14.00 8 74.13

7 Al-khatal, Jamella C 12S8 Purok 5, Delpilar st., Sapangbato, Angeles City 17.40 12.00 12.00 0 10.00 15.00 10.17 T6S|

8 Gaspar, Alex@ndra  man L-4 a-10 Opal st. Ignatiiis Subd.  Pandan Angeles City 15.60 12.00 11.00 0 9 14.50 9.83 71.93
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RrTA p.  BLiNDALiAN

Education  Progra in
Supervisor

SchoolsDivisionsuperin`endent
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NAME COMPLETE ADDRESS
EDuCATloN20

TEACHINGEXPEREINCE=15 LET/PBETRATING15 SPECIALIZEDTRAINING10
INTERVIEW10 DEMONSTRATIONTEACHING15

COMMUNICATIONSKILLS15

TOTAL REMARKS

1 Estrado  John  Erwin a-10 L5 8th st, sapang biabas,  Mabalacat PampangaPurok3,SanFrancisco,Magalang,Pami)anga 16.20 15.0 11.00 10.00 10 15 5.83 83.03

2 Aciuilio  Ill, Antonio Wyccii=o 16.80 9.5 11.00 10.00 10.00 15 7.50 79.80

3 Santos,  Dominique M 2245 Crecenciano st. Mabiga, Mabalacat Pamoanga 16.20 9.0 12.00 10.00 10 14 7.50 78.70

4 Lavug,  Lailin S 545 san  Nicolas,  Bamban Tarlac 16.80 0.0 12.00 10.00 10 14.5 8.33 71.63

qulwlhul
S.  MALANG                         RITA P. BUNDALIAN

ram supervisor           Education program supervlsor

Schools DMsioo Superintendent

j2drw  q}ci -`,'c,
ANDRE\^/ S.  GOMEZ

Presl.  Dlv.  Federatlon-PTA
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COM PIETE ADDRESS
EDuCATloN

TEACHING LET/PBET SPECIALIZED
lNTERVIEW

DEMONSTRATlONTEAclilNG COMMUNlCAT[ON
TOTAL

REMARKS
NAME 2015.6016.801680

EXPEREINCE1512.0012.00 RATING15 TRAINING10 108.59.5
15 si(iLrs 15

850 80.2380.05
12345678 Tizon, Jaimie ACorpuz,Armina MEstaris,Viancajosen TCarlos,JenhillaryS pulung bulu Angeles CityDauMabalacatCltyPampanga235Subd.StoDomingo,Angeles CityD-12,B-91,L-82PandacaquiMexicopampanga

13.0011.00 910 13.6313.75

7.00

12.00 13.00 4 10 14.63 8.337.33 78.76

17.40 12.00 13.0013.0011.00 4 1010101010 15 78.73670

Rivera, shaira marieGozun,JallinePPaulo,NerlzamaeF 487 Manibang  Paralaya Porac Pampanga 16.201620 5.0012.00 104 1515 7.506.836.834.83 7.7S.03

San Jose Malino Mexlco PampangaPhase2,a-42L-102joanst,xevera subd., Mabalacat1621SitioTarget,OrgySapangbato,angelescity
16.201560 12.001200 11.0011.00 34 14.2515 73.2872.43

Deverra, Aris D

Education Program Supe

S. MALANG

in Supervisor

4Jtww
RITA P. BUNDALIAN

Education  Program Supervisor

Schools Division Superintendent
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*-  qf -`r,3
ANDREW S. GOMEZ

Presi..  Div.  Federation-PTA
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CALIBRATEDNAME

ADDRESS129PaitanCandatingarayat Pampanga

EDUCATIONZO680

TEAcllINGEXPEREINCE15500

DEPED OcOELET/PBETRATING151300 RN     22,      15SPECIALIZED"AINING/SKILLS1010.00

lNT[RVIEW107.50 DEMONSTRATIONTEACHING1513.881425 COMMUNICATIONSKILLS157.83
TOTAL REMARKS

74.0170.02iiiiiiiii
I       J           isH

1. ''
61712 Areva o,   asmArias,Mariebeth D

Magalang pampanga                                                          16.80                                          13.00                   10.00                       9.8
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RITA P. BUNDAUAN

Education Program Supervisor

Schools Division Superintendent
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ANDREW S. GOMEZ
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NAME COM PLETE ADDRESS
EDUCATION20

TEACHINGEXPEREINCE15
LFT/PBETRATING15

SPECIALIZEDTRAINING10
INITERvlow10 DEMONSTRAT10NTEACHING15 COMMUNICATIONSXILIS15

TOTAl.

REMARKS
1 Bllan,  S@rah Jane G Purok 6 Calzadang Bayu, Porac PampanEa 16.80 12.00 11.00 10.00 8.67 13.00 8.50 79.97
2 Gonzales, Shiela Marie A 0815  Purok S CalzadanE Bayu Porac Pampanga 16.20 10.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 15.00 7.50 79.70
3 Dela Cruz, Regine 8 0993  Llalic Canidha, Camachiles Mabalacat Pampanga 15.6o  : 12.00 11.00 10.00 8.66 13.75 8.17 79.18
4 Yumang, Marlorie Ann 182  MaliRava  PulunH Maraqul Anf!eles City 15.60 7.50 12.00 10.00 8.00 13.00 7.67 73.77
5 Sicat, Jennet a-124 L-7 8ulaon Re t., San Fernando 16.20 12.00 11.00 10.00 9,33 14.50 73.03
6 MaEale, Remedios W Purok 6 Manibaufl li utad Porac f'ampanga 16.80 5.00 13.00 5.00 8.00 13.00 10.17 70.97

Supervisor                     Educatlon  program

Supervisor

Schools Dlvislon Superintendem

j2dww  q}cl-„
ANDREW S, COMEZ

Presi. Div.  Federation-PTA
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SUBJECT GROUP/STRAND:"E
cunt,OIC|R NO. 22 .. ar

CALIBRATED                 HAM£

AODRESS

ElunT'ONZO162018.00 TEACHllIO [XP£R["C.15
LIT/PBET RAT"G 15

smeaAI.izED"NING/SXIILS IO
INTERvltw 108.0010.00

I)EMoiisTRAmoN TEAc+il ii6151250 COMMUNICATIol` SKlus158.33
TJQEL78.03 RE-

123 LinEad,  Rvan jay R Pu rok 6, Amslc Angeles City2070CentrostSalibutad Anfeles city 12.005.00 11.cO11.00 10.cO10.cO
14.25 7.99 76.24:-       .     ,'

ManaranE, G racezielSuba,RowelT P264SanIldefonso,Magalanf. PanDanca
16.20 7.ct5.005.00 11.00,00 10.cO10,0010.0010.0010.cO 10.001000 13.501S.00 8.165.83 7S.8675.63

45678 PanEilinan,  Ricky Glose,GeraldineDGarcla,MaryjoyM 592 Purok 6, Sto rosarlo Ma|zalang Pampanm3055Pl`dItBrlourdessurAni!elescity 16.8016.20 1.11.cO

10.cO 15.0015.0015.00 8.17 75.3773.6372.47
ari   es,      evPliase38,Baf!o"SIlang Cutud  AnEeles CitvCabioB@kalSapalibutadAnFtelesCity

16.80 iiiiiiii 12.0011.00 10.cO10.00 9.839.67

16.80
Romero,  Krlsel MNabonfLJessaG

0320 sam lose Ma£@lanE PampanRa 16.80
5.Oa

12.00 10.cO 10.00730 15.cO1500 8.507.17 72.3071.67

9 Malig, Zhemen f Sorlano Como„ Pu lu nn Mar@[ul Anneles City 16.20 11.00 10.00

. MANAIJ`NG
in Superv`sor

4Lwl
RITA P.  BUNDALIAN

Education Program
Supervlsor

Asst. Schools  Division Superintendent

Schools  Divisi.on Superlntendent
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ANDR" S. COMEZ

Presi.  Div. Federation-PTA


